
From: Bevin Jr Hong
Sent: 7/15/2010 12:05:02 PM

Mike Argentine (MArgentine@FIRSTSOLAR.COM); Won Hee Park 
(WPark@FIRSTSOLAR.COM); Marcel Hawiger (Marcel@tum.org); Mike Florio 
(mflorio@tum.org); Jacqueline Greig (JNM@cpuc.ca.gov); Jonathan Bromson 
(JAB@cpuc.ca.gov); Franz Cheng (FCC@cpuc.ca.gov); Karen Shea 
(kms@cpuc.ca.gov); Roy Schumacher (roy_schumacher@transcanada.com); Brad 
Howard (brad_howard@transcanada.com); Campbell, Ben (NRD) 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BCC3); Fitzgerald, Daniel 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=DJF8); Hitson, Brian J 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BJH9); Avis Kowalewski 
(kowalewskia@calpine.com); Hazlyn Fortune (hcf@cpuc.ca.gov); Richard Myers 
(ram@cpuc.ca.gov); Pearlie Z. Sabino (PZS@cpuc.ca.gov); aphillips@kirkland.com 
(aphillips@kirkland.com); Bryan Bertacchi (bryan.bertacchi@radback.com); 
Stephen St. Marie (sst@cpuc.ca.gov); Derek Denniston (derek@evomarkets.com); 
candido.veiga@siemens.com (candido.veiga@siemens.com); Matthew Deal 
(mjd@cpuc.ca.gov); Andrew Campbell (agc@cpuc.ca.gov); Ramesh Ramchandani 
(rxr@cpuc.ca.gov); Wendy Al-Mukdad (WMP@cpuc.ca.gov); Homer, Trina 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TNHC); Eisenman, Eric 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EXE3); Katie Kaplan 
(katie@iesolutionsllc.net); Greg Blue (Greg.Blue@sunpowercorp.com); Ken 
Wiseman (kcwiseman@comcast.net); John Chillemi (john.chillemi@mirant.com); 
Mitchell Ford (mford@caiso.com); Ali Amirali (ali.amirali@elpower.com); Duane 
Nelsen (dnelsen@gwfpower.com); Farzaneh, Roger 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=IRF1); Mark Smith 
(SmithMJ@calpine.com); Elizabeth Lowe (ETLowe@aol.com); Kevin Johnson 
(kjohnson@lspower.com); Matt Barmack (mbarmack@alum.mit.edu); Greg 
Lamberg (greg.lamberg@radback.com); Gary Ackerman (gackerman@wptf.org); 
dgold@mofo.com (dgold@mofo.com); Wayne Rechnitz 
(WayneRechnitz@energyinsights.com); Paul Gendron
(Paul.Gendron@jpmorgan.com); Philip Pettingill (PPettingill@caiso.com); Janet 
Oppio (jloppio@yahoo.com); Jeremy Weinstein (jweinstein@prodigy.net); Alice 
Harron (harron@solarmillennium.com); Harry Scarborough 
(harry_scarborough@yahoo.com); Dinah Willier (DWillier@semprautilities.com); 
Don Fuller (dfuller@caiso.com); Jack Hawks (jkhawks@aol.com); Kent Fickett 
(k.fickett@comcast.net); Valerie Fong (valerie.fong@cityofpaloalto.org); Dave 
Sloan (dave.sloan@msn.com); Jim Shandalov (jim.shandalov@bp.com); Colin Coe 
(colin.coe@telus.net); Armato, John P
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=JPA3); Koszalka, Pete 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=PEKl); Clare, David 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DWC3); Gee, Dennis (Energy 
Procurement) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DLG3); Louttit, Craig 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=cjlO); Scott, Laura 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LJS6); Stacey, Meredith 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=M3Su); Kowalewski, Michael
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(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=MSK4); Ibarra, Felipe 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=FBI3); MICHAEL 
POHLOD (michael_pohlod@transcanada.com); Kevin Hart (khart@smud.org);
Mike Sias (MSias@semprautilities.com); Leila Tanbouz
(Leila.Tanbouz@macquarie.com); Bruce Campbell (bcampbell@ci.burbank.ca.us); 
Joe Ross (Joseph.Ross@BarCap.com); Bruno Jeider (bjeider@ci.burbank.ca.us); 
Stacey, Cameron B
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=CBSH); Kathleen Mahoney 
(KMahone@CORPORATE.smud.org); Tuba Avcisert (tuba_avcisert@oxy.com); 
Angie Ishikawa (AIshikawa@semprautilities.com); Steve Endo 
(sendo@ci.pasadena.ca.us); Jan Van Lierop (janvanlierop@semprautilities.com); 
Mike Brommer (mtbrommer@tid.org); Bridget Frilot (bfrilot@sequentenergy.com); 
Tom King (twking@tid.org); Jay Glaubitz (JGlaubi@CORPORATE.smud.org); 
Terri Dickerson (Terri.Dickerson@macquarie.com); Ulloa, John P 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=JPU 1); Jeanette Hubbard 
(jrhubbard@bpa.gov); Chad Adair (CAdair@smud.org); Jack Dolan 
(jdolan@ci.glendale.ca.us); Stacy Chang (SChang@NVEnergy.com); Jay 
Cattermole (jay.cattermole@constellation.com); Matt Wilson 
(matthew.wilson@total.com); Christine Wallat (christine.wallat@shell.com); Steve 
Read (sread@semprautilities.com); Dana Griffith (dana.griffith@ncpa.com); Tom 
Surak (TSurak@semprautilities.com); Nick Zettel (nzettel@ci.redding.ca.us); Tom 
Lee (tom.lee@ncpa.com); Willie Manuel (wgmanuel@tid.org); Pete Bukunt 
(pete.bukunt@ge.com); Don Dame (ddame@ncpa.com); Steve Baird 
(Sbaird@semprautilities.com); Pauline Wah (PWah@semprautilities.com); Alliegro, 
Paul (GT&D) (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=PFA1); Scott 
Russell (Scott.Russell@pgn.com); Sandra Moorman (SMoorma@smud.org); Barry 
Brunelle (bbrunel@smud.org); Michele Chait (michele@ethree.com); Jeff Dowen 
(jeff.dowen@pacificorp.com); Brett Bingham (brett.bingham@macquarie.com); 
Melissa Hong (hong.m05@gmail.com); David Arthur (darthur@ci.redding.ca.us)

Cc:
Bee:
Subject: Brightsource Presentation

For the folks that missed our July PANC meeting, attached is the very informative and interesting 
presentation made by Charlie Ricker, SVP of Business Development for Brightsource. No meeting in 
August. CPUC Commissioner Nancy Ryan will be our September speaker.

Bevin Hong, Jr.

Account Director

TransCanada, U.S. West

43 Woodland Ct.
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San Ramon, CA 94582

(925) 200-1476

This electronic message and any attached documents are intended only for the named 
addressee(s). This communication from TransCanada may contain information that is 
privileged, confidential or otherwise protected from disclosure and it must not be disclosed, 
copied, forwarded or distributed without authorization. If you have received this message in 
error, please notify the sender immediately and delete the original message. Thank you.
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